910 IVORY Street,
910 IVORY STREET, SEYMOUR, WI, 54165 Seymour, WI,
54165

$245,000

This beautiful 3BR/2BA ranch in Seymour can be yours! This house is full of abundant
light and boasts many new updates. Enjoy a newly renovated kitchen with updated * 2 baths

cabinets and hardware, tile backsplash, and a modernized sink. The new LVP flooring is Residential
another great finishing touch. This house is stylish AND has good “bones” as... Residential

Closed
1926 sq ft

Valerie
Real Broker LLC
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Lot Features: Corner Lot, Sidewalk Features: None

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1204 Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 722
Tax Amount: 2933 Inclusions: Washer/Dryer, Stove/Range,

Refrigerator, Dishwasher

Exclusions: seller's personal property, tv's & tv
mounts. Both Bedrm & kitchen slider door
curtains/rods, all blackout blinds/upstairs
bedrooms, kitch/bath blinds

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Range/Oven,Refrigerator,Washer

Water Source: Municipal/City Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 14x13 Main
Bedroom 2 15x11 Main
Bedroom 3 13x11 Lower
Family Room 21x11 Lower
Kitchen 12x9 Main
Living Or Great Room 18x4 Main
Dining Room 12x9 Main

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch
Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air Basement: Finished Non-contiguous,Full
Exterior material: Vinyl Parking: Attached

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Bohn Agent Email: valerie@joinfreedomteam.com
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